


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4804/2021

Mangalam Cement Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Electricity Regulatory Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1907/2021

Kishangarh Hi-Tech Textile Park Ltd

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Electricity Regulatory Commission

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ravi Chirania
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

27/02/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted
four weeks time to file rejoinder.

List thereafter.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

ANAND TANWAR /Anil/87-88