


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4804/2021

Mangalam Cement Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Electricity Regulatory Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1907/2021

Kishangarh Hi-Tech Textile Park Ltd

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Electricity Regulatory Commission

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ravi Chirania, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Niti Jain Bhandari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

26/05/2025

List on 04.08.2025 for final disposal.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/137-138