


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4804/2021

Mangalam Cement Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Electricity Regulatory Commission & Ors

----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1907/2021

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ishan Verma for Mr. Punit Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. With Mr. Ankit Rathore Ms. Parinitoo Jain through VC Mr. M.L. Goyal for Ms. Susan Mathew Mr. Shashwat Purohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

13/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted last opportunity of two weeks to file rejoinder failing which their this right shall stand closed.

List the matters thereafter.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /24-25